OVERALL CHAMPION
Place Name
GROSS
1st Scott Richard
2nd Derek Grant
3rd John Buckley
4th Ted Zigja
5th Steve Esposito
GROSS
1st Pat Mileur
2nd Dave Anderson
21 Steve Cutter
4th John Cochran
GROSS
1st Nate Aiken
2nd Mike Hawley
3rol Woody Marks
4th Mark Prock

‘NATIONAL

VIR GINIA BEACH NATIONAL GOLF CLUB

2011 VBN Club Championship
Saturday, Augnst 6th & Sunday, August 7th

176

FINAL RESULTS
Chaytor Midgett 73 ~ 76 149
Score  Place Nawme Score
NET
152  1st Rocky Holcomb 141
153 2w Tim Short 146
154  zrd Ed Markowski 150
155
157
NET
153  1st Bill Poole 150
159 2w Phil Stewart 155
166 =/ Steve Emmert 161
168
NET
162  1st Mike Masengale 145
164 2nd Tim Vess 151
172 = Brian Yu 157



1st
2ndl
2rol
4th

2011 VBN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS
Robert Pu

Dr JB Martin
James Ambrose
Mark Washington

LADIES CHAMPION

NET
175  1st Mal O'Neal
176 2w Dan Small
182 = Reed Yeh
182  4th Bert Reavis

Anna Stewart 192

148
152
161
162



