

## VIRGINIA BEACH NATIONAL GOLF CLUB 2011 VBN Club Championship

Saturday, August 6th & Sunday, August 7th

FINAL RESULTS

OVERALL CHAMPION		<b>Chaytor Midgett</b>		ett 73 ~ 76	149
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>	Name	<u>Score</u>
	<u>GROSS</u>	CHAMP	IONSHIP	<u>NET</u>	
1st	Scott Richard	152	1st	Rocky Holcomb	141
2nd	Derek Grant	153	2nd	Tim Short	146
зrd	John Buckley	154	зrd	Ed Markowski	150
4th	Ted Ziaja	155			
5th	Steve Esposito	157			
	GROSS	FIRST I	FLIGHT	<u>NET</u>	
1st	Pat Mileur	153	1st	Bill Poole	150
2nd	Dave Anderson	159	2nd	Phil Stewart	155
зrd	Steve Cutter	166	зrd	Steve Emmert	161
4th	John Cochran	168			
	GROSS	SECOND FLIGHT		<u>NET</u>	
1st	Nate Aiken	162	1st	Mike Masengale	145
2nd	Mike Hawley	164	2nd	Tim Vess	151
зrd	Woody Marks	172	зrd	Brian Yu	157
4th	Mark Prock	176			

## 2011 VBN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

	GROSS	THIRD FLIGHT		<u>NET</u>	
1st	Robert Pu	175	1st	Mal O'Neal	148
2nd	Dr JB Martin	176	2nd	Dan Small	152
зrd	James Ambrose	182	зrd	Reed Yeh	161
4th	Mark Washington	182	4th	Bert Reavis	162
	-				

LADIES CHAMPION

Anna Stewart

192